401

401

RD-401-002
TAKE OUT ARM 5"
(AX57-19-08)




@1@@/)@ 000600000

Take out arm 5" RD-401-002




Take out arm 5"
RD-401-002

401




Take out arm
Penyxrop 5"

168

286,6

L1 ity

H
F————-r

3075

1975

¥

.-
fa]

S

09




Ne pos.

=
ESoomao s wN e

DO = = e e e e e
S © 00 310 Ot i W N

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Take out arm 5" RD-401-002

Specification

Code Name

Parts
RD-401-002-001 Housing
RD-401-002-002 Cover
RD-401-002-003 Flange
RD-401-002-004 Bearing cup
RD-401-002-005 Eccentric
RD-401-002-006 Bushing
RD-401-002-007 Washer
RD-401-002-008 Washer
RD-401-002-009 Pinion shaft
RD-401-002-010 Pinion shaft
RD-401-002-011 Pulley
RD-401-002-012 Pulley
RD-401-002-013 Gear z=40
RD-401-002-014 Pulley
RD-401-002-015 Spacer
RD-401-002-016 Washer
RD-401-002-017 Con. washer
RD-401-002-018 Cup
RD-401-002-019 Nut
RD-401-002-020 Retainer G 3/8"

Standard parts
Screw M4x10 DIN7991
Screw M6x16 DIN7991

Screw G1/8 - 28 DIN 908

Washer 10x14x1 DIN 7603

O-ring 026-030-25-1-7 GOST 18829-73
O-ring 019-023-25-1-7 GOST 18829-73
O-ring 024-028-25-1-7 GOST 18829-73
O-ring 021-025-25-1-7 GOST 18829-73
O-ring 030-034-25-1-7 GOST 18829-73
O-ring 051-055-25-1-7 GOST 18829-73
Ball bearing 60203 GOST 7242-70
Screw M8x45 DIN 912

Screw M8x16 DIN 912

Washer 8 DIN 125

Screw M10x10 DIN 913

Screw M5x8 DIN 913

Nail bearing SKF NKI 25X20 TN

5

Qty

H R R H HEDNHEREDNDNDRRRRRFHDND B & &

AR O KRR KHRFRNNDNH R O

—

401



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Retaining ring A30 DIN 471
Nail bearing SKF NKI 30X20 TN
Ball bearing 1506 GOST 5720-75
Ball bearing 108 GOST 8338-75
Retaining ring 2A68 DIN 7993
Screw M6x10 DIN 912

Screw M12x35 DIN 912

Pin 6I'x40 DIN 6352

Screw M8x35 DIN 912

Screw M6x50 DIN 912

Pin 8I'x25 DIN 6352

Screw M6x35 DIN 912

ONH WHRFRKHKHDN

= =
o N O

401



1975

—

3075

Y

197

2805

Y

1

89

1. Housing
RD-401-002-001

2. Cover
RD-401-002-002

3. Flange
RD-401-002-003




O |

185

—t ‘. Washer
RD-401-002-007

58
s 8. Washer

RD-401-002-008

9. Pinion shaft
RD-401-002-009




62,2

@38

23

17

401

L. Bearing cup
RD-401-002-004

5. Eccentric
RD-401-002-005

6. Bushing
RD-401-002-006




10. Pinion shaft
RD-401-002-010

11. Pulley
RD-401-002-011

~|215] 12. Pulley
RD-401-002-012

10




D24

bk

11

401

16. Wauda k wkuby
RD-401-002-016

17. lauda nod KoHYC
RD-401-002-017

18. Kpbiwka
RD-401-002-018




401

=
| ——]
125 13. WecmepHs z=40
RD-401-002-013
| L0 1. Wkub

RD-401-002-014

15. Konbuo ducmaHuuoHHoe
RD-401-002-015

12




401

3/L"-16 UNF
1l
- 28 - = 16. RD-401-002-019
[auka
! 0
I | O
()
Y

T 17. 3uznywka G 3/8"
155 RD-401-002-020

13




